Mantorp Park
Sunday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
Blue 1545-1605 5/18/2014 15:45 . .. .

Qualifying started at 15:38:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:50.714 +8.625 15:49:26.701
(600) Thomas Hildingsson 6 1:49.452 +7.363 15:51:16.153
1 15:42:10.119 7 1:45.548 +3.459 15:53:01.701
2 1:42.290 +15.596 15:43:52.409 8 1:42.089 15:54:43.790
3 1:31.452 +4.758 15:45:23.861 9 1:42.854 +0.765 15:56:26.644
4 1:29.606 +2.912 15:46:53.467 10 1:43.157 +1.068 15:58:09.801
5 1:28.862 +2.168 15:48:22.329 1 4:00.044 +2:17.955 16:02:09.845
6 1:28.111 +1.417 15:49:50.440
7 1:27.183 +0.489 15:51:17.623 (395) Anders Adelbs.g
8 1:27.567 +0.873 15:52:45.190 1 16:01:00.267
9 1:26.694 15:54:11.884
10 1:28.010 +1.316 15:55:39.894 (457) Petter Johansson
11 1:27.811 +1.117 15:57:07.705 1 16:02:40.678
12 1:27.478 +0.784 15:58:35.183
(0) Mats Hildingsson
1 15:42:08.574
2 1:43.205 +11.039 15:43:51.779
3 1:34.065 +1.899 15:45:25.844
4 1:32.166 15:46:58.010
5 1:32.179 +0.013 15:48:30.189
6 1:33.176 +1.010 15:50:03.365
7 1:32.744 +0.578 15:51:36.109
(198) Karsten Frostholm
1 15:41:25.963
2 1:48.998 +14.439 15:43:14.961
3 1:40.911 +6.352 15:44:55.872
4 1:37.474 +2.915 15:46:33.346
5 1:38.146 +3.587 15:48:11.492
6 1:35.612 +1.053 15:49:47.104
7 1:35.451 +0.892 15:51:22.555
8 1:35.455 +0.896 15:52:58.010
9 1:35.691 +1.132 15:54:33.701
10 1:35.743 +1.184 15:56:09.444
1 1:34.559 15:57:44.003
12 1:34.868 +0.309 15:59:18.871
13 1:34.716 +0.157 16:00:53.587
(28) Martin Paaske
1 15:42:04.571
2 1:57.879 +22.547 15:44:02.450
3 1:45.063 +9.731 15:45:47.513
4 1:38.017 +2.685 15:47:25.530
5 1:36.878 +1.546 15:49:02.408
6 1:37.110 +1.778 15:50:39.518
7 1:36.624 +1.292 15:52:16.142
8 1:35.666 +0.334 15:53:51.808
9 1:36.149 +0.817 15:55:27.957
10 1:35.563 +0.231 15:57:03.520
1 1:35.378 +0.046 15:58:38.898
12 1:35.659 +0.327 16:00:14.557
13 1:35.332 16:01:49.889
(36) Michael Poulsen
1 15:41:26.970
2 1:49.820 +7.832 15:43:16.790
3 1:42.811 +0.823 15:44:59.601
4 1:41.988 15:46:41.589
5 1:44.644 +2.656 15:48:26.233
(88) S¢ren Hornbech
1 15:41:26.962
2 2:15.885 +33.796 15:43:42.847
3 2:00.616 +18.527 15:45:43.463
4 1:52.524 +10.435 15:47:35.987
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